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2015 FALL FAIR TABLE CONVENORS AND SUPPORTERS
Asian Delights Siska Chen (514) 935-5442 huangsiska@gmail.com

Books Elizabeth Cuthill (514) 344-4324 ecuthill@videotron.ca

Roberta Bolton (514) 485-1766 rmbolton51@gmail.com

Bottle Shop Janet Faith  (514) 483-1620 janet.faith@sympatico.ca

Tara Wilkie (514) 543-1361 taracam@videotron.ca

Children’s Shop Jean Shettler (514) 937-0098 shettler@msn.com

Christmas Table Margarita Medina-Ibanez (514) 695-3148 maggiemedina@hotmail.ca 

Church Officer Peter Sabourin (514) 842-7225 churchofficer@standrewstpaul.com

Coffee & Muffins Sharon Dworzak (450) 689-4379 grammy.shani@sympatico.ca

Art Dworzak arthur.dworzak@vmx.qc.ca

Convenor’s Corner Kirwan Martin (514) 937-9277 johnkirwan.martin@gmail.com

Home Baking Linda Mavriplis (514) 336-2856 lmavriplis@hotmail.com

Evelyne Jacobson  (514) 737-2923 evejacobson@hotmail.com

Jewellery Ann Owens (514)  931-3295 ann.owens08@gmail.com

Linens & Lace Christine McIlreavy (450) 671-6938 ch.mcilreavy@sympatico.ca

Luncheon Diane Aikens (514) 303-7181 dmaheckman@hotmail.com 

Luncheon Chef Iain Lamont (514) 487-4488 wilamont@gmail.com

Luncheon Maître d’ Jay Hewlin (514) 281-5458 jphewlin93@gmail.com

Luncheon Servers Diane Gardner (514) 487-4193 dianegardner@videotron.ca

Luncheon Tickets (TBC)

Luncheon Centre Pieces Edna Ralston (514) 288-9588 ednaralston@bell.net

Plum Puddings Phyllis Proppe (514) 937-3214 phyllisproppe@gmail.com

Poppies Penny Wilkie (514)934-3305 penelope.wilkie@gmail.com

Preserves Joan Blair (450) 672-3587 joan.nora.blair@gmail.com

Tableclothes Betty MacKinnon (514) 697-7800 jandbmackinnon@sympatico.ca

Treasures Thea Calder (514) 935-0638  thea.calder@sympatico.ca

Judith Kashul (514) 931-7681 judith.kashul@sympatico.ca 

Trifles Adrian Owens (514) 931-3295 adrian.owens08@gmail.com

Volunteers’ Lunch Genevieve Holding (514) 415-7128 genevieve.holding@gmail.com

Wine and Cheese Susan Stevenson, Wayne Riddell, 
Penny and Donald Wilkie

Treasurer Jessica Long (514) 929-0340 jessicamlong@hotmail.com

Security Robert Ayers  (514) 849-0877

Door Greeters Edna Ralston (514) 288-9588

Don Walcot (514) 938-4317

Fall Fair Convenors Naomi Struik (514) 223-1632 nstruik@hotmail.com

Heather Luckow (514) 697-6569 e56hnw@hotmail.com

DONATION PICK-UPS
Westmount/Montreal Matt Harrington (514) 288-1388 matthewpharrington@gmail.com

South Shore Joan Blair (450) 672-3587 joan.nora.blair@gmail.com

Herb McIlreavy (450) 671-6938

West Island Andrew Wiggins (514) 426-8866

FALL FAIR CLEAN-UP CREW
Youth Recruitment Sharon Dworzak (450) 689-4379 grammy.shani@sympatico.ca

Art Dworzak arthur.dworzak@vmx.qc.ca


